HB01 LED High
Electrical Information
Model No. ORC-20 ORC-40
Power Consumption 200W(±5%) 400W(±3%)
Power Supply PHILIPS
Input Voltage 120-277 V/347-480VAC, 50 / 60 Hz
Power Factor >0.95
Surge Protection 6kV line-line, 10kV line-earth

FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
ORC  =  Linear
High Bay
MODEL OPTIONSVOLTAGE CCT BEAM ANGLEWATTAGE
200W
400W
20
40
120-277V
347-480V
LV
HV
4000K
5000K
(standard)
30°
45°
60°
90°
4K
5K
A
B
C
D
SPM
CLM
SYC
Suspension Mount
Ceiling Mount
Safety Chain
ORCHID SERIES HIGH TEMP | HIGH LUMEN
LINEAR HIGH BAY
HB01 LED High Ba
Photometry
Mounting Options
Dimensions(Unit: mm/inch)
Accessories
Optic lens
High transmittance PC materials,
UV test approval.
Code: please refer to Photometry
for different beam angle.
A (30°)
Safety chain
304 stainless steel, available for
0.5m long.
Adjustable ceiling mount
bracket
SPCC materials with outdoor
powder coating.
Suspension Mounting Ceiling Mounting